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http://www.Syrtaki-Ludwigsburg.de

WELCOME TO THE CULINARY DELIGHTS OF THE

HELLENIC KITCHEN! WE WISH YOU A BEAUTIFUL STAY

IN THE RESTAURANT SYRTAKI

APPETIZERS

1

TZATZIKI
piquant spicy yoghurt with
cucumbers and garlic

3 PITA BREAD OF THE GRILL
coated with garlic
7 SEAFOOD SALAD
housewife-style with Surimi
9 GREEN POINTED PAPRIKAS
(mild) roasted with garlic
11 AUBERGINES SLICES
roasted with Tzatziki
13 STARTERS
SURPRISE PLATE
(warm) for 2 persons
15 MEZEDAKIA
warm and cold snacks mix
SOUPS
14 BEAN SOUP
in Greek way
CHEESE
16 TIROKAFTERI
piquant sheep’s cheese cream
19 SAGANAKI
baked sheep’s cheese in
piquant eggs dough
32 KRETA-SAGANAKI

6,50 €

3,00 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

8,00 €

19,90 €

14,50 €

6,50 €

8,50 €

9,50 €

10,50 €

garnished with sesame and honey

10

12

17

18

TARAMA 6,50 €
a Greek caviar cream

DOLMADES (home made) 9,50 €
filled wine leaves with minced

meat and rice, garnishes

with a piquant sauce

OLIVES 4 AND PEPERONI 5,50 €
4 blackened

KALAMARAKIA (Baby Squids) 9,50 €
with Tzatziki

ZUCCHINI SLICES 8,00 €
roasted with Tzatziki

MIXED GREEK 13,50 €
STARTERS (cold)

seafood, Tzatziki , Tarama , sheep’s
cheese, tomatoes, wine leaves

TOMATO SOUP 7,00 €
from fresh tomatoes, refined
with Metaxa-cream and basil

FETA (sheep’s cheese nature) 9,00 €
with tomato slices, olives 4,
peperoni, fresh onionrings
and olive oil
4 blackened

FURNO SHEEP’S CHEESE 12,50 €
au gratin, with tomatoes
onions and peperoni

Changes in dishes will be charged extra.
To soups, starters and cheese bread is served.
We offer all food also as dishes to take away!

Guests who want to learn more about allergens in our food,
please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with EC and credit cards are available from 20,00 €.
All mentioned prices are including VAT and service.



RICE IN TOMATO SAUCE 4,50 €
in Greek way

GIGANTES 6,50 €
broad beans in tomato sauce

GREEN BEANS 6,00 €
in the oven braised

VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN

VEGETABLE PLATE 17,50 €
roasted aubergines and

zucchini with green beans

and potatoes, Tzatziki

and broad beans

SPAGHETTI AU GRATIN 17,00 €
in tomatoes zucchini cream sauce
with sheep’s cheese and salad

MYKONOS SALAD 17,00 €
(GYROS AND FARMERS SALAD)

with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,

sheep’s cheese and Tzatziki

TURKEY SALAD 14,90 €
mixed salad with grilled

turkey strips, cherry tomatoes

and honey-olive oil dressing

GREEK FARMERS SALAD 13,50 €
with piquant feta cheese, olives,

tomatoes, paprika, onions,

cucumbers, Greek olive oil,

sea salt, oregano and bread

FRENCH FRIES

GREEK POTATOES
in the oven braised

OVEN BAKED VEGETABLES
in Greek way

TZATZIKI DIP

GREEK VEGAN BOWL
potatoes, white beans,
Dolmadakia, tomatoes
red peppers, arugula

KRITHAROTO

with vegetables in Greek way,
Greek rice noodles

from semolina

PORTION OF BREAD
(4 slices)

LACHANO
(Coleslaw salad)

SIDE SALAD
with Mediterranean dressing

CHIEF’'S SALAD

lettuce salad with tuna, eggs,

cucumbers, tomatoes, onions,
corn, Mediterranean dressing

and bread

Guests who want to learn more about allergens in our food,
please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with EC and credit cards are available from 20,00 €.
All mentioned prices are including VAT and service.

4,50 €

6,00 €

7,50 €

2,50 €

15,50 €

15,50 €

2,00 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

13,50 €



“ARTEMIS" - TURKEY FILLET
juicy grilled, with a refined
Metaxa-cream sauce, rice

and salad

GRILL PLATE “ZORBAS*
turkey fillet, pork steak,
beef liver, tomato rice,
barbecue sauce and salad

CALAMARAKIA

baby squids with potatoes,
spinach rice, salad
remoulades dip

19,50 €

21,00 €

22,50 €

DORADE FILLET AND 2 SHRIMPS 24,50 €
from the grill with backed vegetables

and farmers salad

FISCH PLATE

with calamari, fillet (pike perch),
scampi's, potatoes, spinach rice,
salad and remoulades dip

DORADE FILLET OF THE GRILL
(gold bream) with vegetables and
farmers salad

SHRIMPS IN THE SPIT
without shell grilled, with zucchini
slices, potatoes and salad

LAMB CHOPS

juicy grilled, with French fries,
Tzatziki, green beans and
salad

BEEF LIVER OF THE GRILL
with French fries, Tzatziki and
salad

26,50 €

23,50 €

23,00 €

29,50 €

17,00 €

TURKEY FILLET OF THE GRILL
with green beans, herb flavored
butter, French fries and salad

GYROS AND CALAMARI RINGS
with French fries, Tzatziki and
salad

CALAMARI RINGS
with potatoes, spinach rice, salad
and remoulades dip

FISCH PLATE

FOR 2 PERSONS

“a fine company” from
calamari, shrimps and fillet
(pike perch), with potatoes,
spinach rice and salad

SALMON FILLET OF THE GRILL
with potatoes, spinach rice, salad
and remoulades dip

LAMB FILLETS

juicy grilled, meager, with French
fries, Tzatziki , green beans and
salad

ICHALIA PLATE
beef liver and Gyros with
French fries, Tzatziki and salad

Guests who want to learn more about allergens in our food,
please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with EC and credit cards are available from 20,00 €.
All mentioned prices are including VAT and service.

19,00 €

21,00 €

20,50 €

53,00 €

23,50 €

28,50 €

20,50 €



SOUZOUKAKIA

very fine hamburgers with
barbecue sauce, French fries
and salad

SOUVLAKIA

delicate meager little pieces
of meat in 2 spits with rice,
barbecue sauce and salad

PORK FILLET

(medallions) with herb flavored
butter, French fries, green beans,
barbecue sauce and salad

HELLAS PLATE
Souvlaki, Gyros, barbecue sauce
rice and salad

PLAKA PLATE
Souvlaki, turkey fillet, Gyros,
barbecue sauce, rice and salad

SYRTAKI PLATE

a combination with lamb,
beef and pork fillet, barbecue
sauce, green beans, French
fries and salad

SPECIAL PLATE

lamb chop, Souzouki, Gyros,
Souvlaki, green beans, barbecue
sauce, French fries and salad

17,50 €

18,00 €

21,50 €

21,50 €

23,50 €

29,50 €

26,50 €

BIFTEKI

very finely hacked pork steak
with fine spices, sheep’s cheese
filling, barbecue sauce, rice

and salad

GYROS

shredded pork meat of
the trick spit with rice,
Tzatziki and salad

PORK CUTLET
(breads) with French fries
and salad

FARMER'’S PLATE
Souzouki, Souvlaki, liver, rice,
barbecue sauce and salad

ATHEN PLATE
Souzouki, Souvlaki, Gyros, rice,
barbecue sauce and salad

MANI PLATE

FOR 2 PERSONS

lamb chops, Souzouki
Souvlaki, Gyros, rice, broad
beans, Tzatziki and salad

OLYMPIA PLATE
pork fillet, beef fillet, Gyros,
French fries, Tzatziki and salad

Guests who want to learn more about allergens in our food,

please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with EC and credit cards are available from 20,00 €.
All mentioned prices are including VAT and service.

19,00 €

18,50 €

18,50 €

21,50 €

23,50 €

53,00 €

27,50 €



RESTAURANT SYRTAKI

HOT FROM THE OVEN
SERVED IN PORCELAIN PASTRY MOULD

48 GYROS AU GRATIN 19,50 €
with homemade sauce,
cheese, rice and salad

74 LAMB SHANK KRITHARAKI 24,50 €
with Greek rice’s noodles, cheese
au gratin and salad

77 LAMB SHANK FASOLAKIA 24,50 €
with green beans, potatoes
and salad

79 LAMB SHANK STIFADO 24,50 €

with braised shallots in
tomato sauce, potatoes
and salad

55

75

78

83

ZEUS'S PLATE

grilled pork little loins with
homemade sauce and cheese
au gratin, potatoes from the
oven, green beans and salad

LAMB SHANK AND SPAGHETTI
with cheese au gratin and salad

LAMB SHANK GIGANTES
with broad beans and sheep’s
cheese and salad

MOUSSAKA

minced meat, aubergine and
potatoes slices with béchamel
sauce au gratin and salad

WE THANK YOU FOR THE VISIT
AND WILL BE PLEASED TO SEE YOU AGAIN!

YOUR TEAM FROM THE RESTAURANT SYRTAKI

Guests who want to learn more about allergens in our food,
please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with EC and credit cards are available from 20,00 €.
All mentioned prices are including VAT and service.

23,50 €

24,50 €

24,50 €

19,80 €



