Seit 1989 in Ludwigsburg



Restaurant

SYRTAKI

Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 50 71638 Ludwigsburg Tel. 07141-924535

www.SyrtakiLudwigsburg.de





WELCOME TO THE CULINARY DELIGHTS OF THE HELLENIC KITCHEN! WE WISH YOU A BEAUTIFUL STAY IN THE **RESTAURANT SYRTAKI**

APPETIZERS						
1	TZATZIKI piquant spicy yoghurt with cucumbers and garlic	6,50 €	2	TARAMA a Greek caviar cream	6,50 €	
3	PITA BREAD OF THE GRILL coated with garlic	3,00 €	4	DOLMADES (home made) filled wine leaves with minced meat and rice, garnishes with a piquant sauce	9,50€	
7	SEAFOOD SALAD housewife-style with Surimi	7,50 €	6	OLIVES 4 AND PEPERONI 4 blackened	5,50€	
9	GREEN POINTED PAPRIKAS (mild) roasted with garlic	7,50 €	8	KALAMARAKIA (Baby Squids) with Tzatziki	9,50€	
11	AUBERGINES SLICES roasted with Tzatziki	8,00€	10	ZUCCHINI SLICES roasted with Tzatziki	8,00€	
13	STARTERS SURPRISE PLATE (warm) for 2 persons	19,90 €	12	MIXED GREEK STARTERS (cold) seafood, Tzatziki , Tarama , sheep cheese, tomatoes, wine leaves	13,50 € 's	
15	MEZEDAKIA warm and cold snacks mix	14,50 €				
SOU	IPS					
14	BEAN SOUP in Greek way	6,50 €	17	TOMATO SOUP from fresh tomatoes, refined with Metaxa-cream and basil	7,00 €	
CHEESE						
16	TIROKAFTERI piquant sheep's cheese cream	8,50 €	18	FETA (sheep's cheese nature) with tomato slices, olives 4, peperoni, fresh onionrings and olive oil 4 blackened	9,00€	
19	SAGANAKI baked sheep's cheese in piquant eggs dough	9,50 €	5	FURNO SHEEP'S CHEESE au gratin, with tomatoes onions and peperoni	12,50 €	
32	KRETA-SAGANAKI garnished with sesame and honey	10,50 €				

Changes in dishes will be charged extra.

To soups, starters and cheese bread is served.

We offer all food also as dishes to take away!

Guests who want to learn more about **allergens** in our food, please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with **EC** and credit cards are available from **20,00 €**. All mentioned prices are including **VAT** and service.

SIDE DISHES						
27	RICE IN TOMATO SAUCE in Greek way	4,50 €	28	FRENCH FRIES	4,50 €	
29	GIGANTES broad beans in tomato sauce	6,50 €	30	GREEK POTATOES in the oven braised	6,00€	
31	GREEN BEANS in the oven braised	6,00€	40	OVEN BAKED VEGETABLES in Greek way	7,50 €	
				TZATZIKI DIP	2,50 €	
VEG	ETARIAN AND VEGAN					
33	VEGETABLE PLATE roasted aubergines and zucchini with green beans and potatoes, Tzatziki and broad beans	17,50 €	41	GREEK VEGAN BOWL potatoes, white beans, Dolmadakia, tomatoes red peppers, arugula	15,50 €	
76	SPAGHETTI AU GRATIN in tomatoes zucchini cream sauce with sheep's cheese and salad	17,00 €	56	KRITHAROTO with vegetables in Greek way, Greek rice noodles from semolina	15,50 €	
				PORTION OF BREAD (4 slices)	2,00€	
SALADS						
20	MYKONOS SALAD (GYROS AND FARMERS SALAD) with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, sheep's cheese and Tzatziki	17,00€	21	LACHANO (Coleslaw salad)	4,50 €	
24	TURKEY SALAD mixed salad with grilled turkey strips, cherry tomatoes and honey-olive oil dressing	14,90 €	23	SIDE SALAD with Mediterranean dressing	4,50€	
25	GREEK FARMERS SALAD with piquant feta cheese, olives, tomatoes, paprika, onions, cucumbers, Greek olive oil, sea salt, oregano and bread	13,50 €	26	CHIEF'S SALAD lettuce salad with tuna, eggs, cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, corn, Mediterranean dressing and bread	13,50 €	

TURKEY DISHES						
22	"ARTEMIS" - TURKEY FILLET juicy grilled, with a refined Metaxa-cream sauce, rice and salad	19,50 €	34	TURKEY FILLET OF THE GRILL with green beans, herb flavored butter, French fries and salad	19,00 €	
DEL	ICATE CONTRASTS					
57	GRILL PLATE "ZORBAS" turkey fillet, pork steak, beef liver, tomato rice, barbecue sauce and salad	21,00 €	321	GYROS AND CALAMARI RINGS with French fries, Tzatziki and salad	21,00 €	
FISC	CH & SEAFOOD					
35	CALAMARAKIA baby squids with potatoes, spinach rice, salad remoulades dip	22,50 €	36	CALAMARI RINGS with potatoes, spinach rice, salad and remoulades dip	20,50 €	
37	DORADE FILLET AND 2 SHRIMPS 24,50 € from the grill with backed vegetables and farmers salad					
39	FISCH PLATE with calamari, fillet (pike perch), scampi's, potatoes, spinach rice, salad and remoulades dip	26,50 €	42	FISCH PLATE FOR 2 PERSONS "a fine company" from calamari, shrimps and fillet (pike perch), with potatoes, spinach rice and salad	53,00€	
68	DORADE FILLET OF THE GRILL (gold bream) with vegetables and farmers salad	23,50 €	43	SALMON FILLET OF THE GRILL with potatoes, spinach rice, salad and remoulades dip	23,50 €	
243	SHRIMPS IN THE SPIT without shell grilled, with zucchini slices, potatoes and salad	23,00 €				
SPECIALITIES OF THE LAMB						
71	LAMB CHOPS juicy grilled, with French fries, Tzatziki, green beans and salad	29,50 €	73	LAMB FILLETS juicy grilled, meager, with French fries, Tzatziki , green beans and salad	28,50 €	
SPECIALITIES OF THE BEEF						
82	BEEF LIVER OF THE GRILL with French fries, Tzatziki and salad	17,00 €	86	ICHALIA PLATE beef liver and Gyros with French fries, Tzatziki and salad	20,50 €	

Guests who want to learn more about **allergens** in our food, please contact our staff in this regard.

SPECIALITIES OF THE GRILL

44	SOUZOUKAKIA very fine hamburgers with barbecue sauce, French fries and salad	17,50 €	45	BIFTEKI very finely hacked pork steak with fine spices, sheep's cheese filling, barbecue sauce, rice and salad	19,00€
46	SOUVLAKIA delicate meager little pieces of meat in 2 spits with rice, barbecue sauce and salad	18,00 €	47	GYROS shredded pork meat of the trick spit with rice, Tzatziki and salad	18,50 €
52	PORK FILLET (medallions) with herb flavored butter, French fries, green beans, barbecue sauce and salad	21,50 €	53	PORK CUTLET (breads) with French fries and salad	18,50 €
MIXED MEAT PLATTERS					
58	HELLAS PLATE Souvlaki, Gyros, barbecue sauce rice and salad	21,50 €	59	FARMER'S PLATE Souzouki, Souvlaki, liver, rice, barbecue sauce and salad	21,50 €
61	PLAKA PLATE Souvlaki, turkey fillet, Gyros, barbecue sauce, rice and salad	23,50 €	62	ATHEN PLATE Souzouki, Souvlaki, Gyros, rice, barbecue sauce and salad	23,50 €
63	SYRTAKI PLATE a combination with lamb, beef and pork fillet, barbecue sauce, green beans, French fries and salad	29,50 €	67	MANI PLATE FOR 2 PERSONS lamb chops, Souzouki Souvlaki, Gyros, rice, broad beans, Tzatziki and salad	53,00€
66	SPECIAL PLATE lamb chop, Souzouki, Gyros, Souvlaki, green beans, barbecue sauce, French fries and salad	26,50 €	69	OLYMPIA PLATE pork fillet, beef fillet, Gyros, French fries, Tzatziki and salad	27,50 €

HOT FROM THE OVEN

SERVED IN PORCELAIN PASTRY MOULD

48	GYROS AU GRATIN with homemade sauce, cheese, rice and salad	19,50 €	55	ZEUS'S PLATE grilled pork little loins with homemade sauce and cheese au gratin, potatoes from the oven, green beans and salad	23,50 €
74	LAMB SHANK KRITHARAKI with Greek rice's noodles, cheese au gratin and salad	24,50 €	75	LAMB SHANK AND SPAGHETTI with cheese au gratin and salad	24,50 €
77	LAMB SHANK FASOLAKIA with green beans, potatoes and salad	24,50 €	78	LAMB SHANK GIGANTES with broad beans and sheep's cheese and salad	24,50 €
79	LAMB SHANK STIFADO with braised shallots in tomato sauce, potatoes and salad	24,50 €	83	MOUSSAKA minced meat, aubergine and potatoes slices with béchamel sauce au gratin and salad	19,80 €

WE THANK YOU FOR THE VISIT AND WILL BE PLEASED TO SEE YOU AGAIN!

YOUR TEAM FROM THE RESTAURANT SYRTAKI

Guests who want to learn more about **allergens** in our food, please contact our staff in this regard.

The payments with **EC** and credit cards are available from **20,00 €**. All mentioned prices are including **VAT** and service.